LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

INDIVIDUELLE

TOUTNOI EXCELLENCE JUNIORS
CORMELLES LE ROYAL : NOR
CALVADOS

Epreuves

'57 v
NC LEMERCIER Andrea (76, NOR) 76 JUDO

-63 v
NC PIACENZA-HY Elsa (76, NOR) 76 JUDO

-60 -
NC @10ptsy HAMOUDI Redha (76, NOR) 76 JUDO
NC HEBERT Nolan (76, NOR) 76 JUDO

-66 -
NC BRUCK Leandre (76, NOR) 76 JUDO

-73 v



NC THENARD Mathis (76, NOR)

NC 1opts) LE LIEVRE David (76, NOR)

+10pts) GIERA Julien (76, NOR)

76 JUDO

76 JUDO

+100

76 JUDO



